AIR and FLUID Control
2/2 WAY BRASS SOLENOID VALVE
NORMALLY CLOSED 3/8” TO 2”
FOR HIGH TEMPERATURE & HIGH PRESSURE
APPLICATIONS
Series
B75-TH
B75-THH
PO Box 2070, WELLINGTO
Tel: (07) 3890 3122 (6 lines
CNR. Lytton Rd & Ramsay Rd
General Description
A high flow / high pressure piston type valve with brass forged body
and Teflon seats.
Standard with DIN coil c/w LED plug.
Fluids up to 50 CST viscosity.
For High Pressure Fluid & Air Applications.
MODEL FUNCTION
/
ORIFICE CV PRESSU
PORT SIZE Ømm FLUID AI
* BSP (DIN coil) (DIN
B75-THH PILOT PLUNGER WITH PISTON OPERAT
B75-3-15-*THH N.C. 3/8 15 4.5 0.5-80 0.5
B75-4-15-*THH 1/2 15 4.5 0.5-80 0.5
B75-5-20-*THH 3/4 20 9.3 0.5-80 0.5
B75-6-25-*THH 1” 25 13.2 0.5-80 0.5
B75-7-35-*THH 1 1/4” 35 26 0.5-80 0.5
B75-8-35-*THH 1 1/2” 35 26 0.5-80 0.5
B75-9-50-*THH 2” 50 48 0.5-80 0.5
B75-6AF-25-*THH Flange 25 13.2 0.5-80 0.5
B75-7AF-35-*THH 35 26 0.5-80 0.5
B75-8AF-35-*THH 35 26 0.5-80 0.5
B75-9AF-50-*THH N.C. Flange 50 48 0.5-80 0.5
B75-TH PILOT PLUNGER WITH PISTON OPERATI
B75-3-15-*TH N.C. 3/8 15 4.5 0.5-40 0.5
B75-4-15-*TH 1/2 15 4.5 0.5-40 0.5
B75-5-20-*TH 3/4 20 9.3 0.5-40 0.5